
AUTUMN/
WINTER 
MENU

SWEET CORN FRITTERS, TOMATO & 
CHILLI SAMBAL  - GF DF VE

N IBBLES

CHEESE GARLIC BAGUETTE BITES  - VEG

PANKO COATED HALLOUMI STICKS, 
TAHINI DIP  - VEG

£6.95

SWEET & SOUR CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS

TAJIN SPICED PITTA BREAD STICKS,
HUMMUS  - VE

£7.50

£6.95

£7.50BREADED WHITEBAITS, LEMON &
HOMEMADE TARTARE

STARTERS

SHARERS

OVEN BAKED CIABATTA, EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL & SMOKED SEA SALT  - VE DF

MARINATED NOCELLARA OLIVES  - GF DF VE

£6.95

ANTIPASTI OF GRILLED VEGETABLES, 
FETA CHEESE, PESTO  - GF

£5.50

£7.50

£6.95

CRISPY GOAT CHEESE MEDALLIONS, 
PORT WINE SHALLOT MARMALADE, 
HONEY MUSTARD 

£8.50

CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB ON SKEWERS
MINT, CORIANDER AND YOGHURT DIP - GF  

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT, SOUR DOUGH
RED CURRANT & ONION RELISH 

AGLIO E OLIO GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS, 
MARINATED ROCKET SALAD, CHORIZO
CRISP  - DF, GF

CURRIED LENTIL & BUTTERNUT SQUASH
SOUP, CORIANDER  - DF GF VE

MAINS

8 OZ BLACK ANGUS FILLET STEAK  - GF

8 OZ BLACK ANGUS RUMP STEAK  - GF

£34.95

8 OZ SLICED FLAT IRON STEAK  - GF                                       

HERB COATED FREE RANGE PORK
TENDERLOIN  - GF

CHEF’S SPECIAL HOMEMADE LAMB RUMP
CURRY, PILAF RICE, MANGO CHUTNEY,
POPPADUM & ONION BHAJI  - GF

Pan Fried Mushrooms, Plum Tomatoes & 
Chunky Chips

Pan Fried Mushrooms, Plum Tomatoes & 
Chunky Chips

Pan Fried Mushrooms, Plum Tomatoes & 
Chunky Chips

Blackened Cajun Seasoning, Herb Mash, 
Bramley Apple Sauce Broccoli

SLOW BRAISED GRESSINGHAM DUCK LEG
CONFIT

GRILLED SEA BASS FILLET

Marinated Red Wine Cabbage, Broccoli ,  
Buttered Gnocchi, Natural Jus

Creamy Linguine, Roasted Plum Tomatoes, Tiger
Prawns, Parmesan

ABERDEEN ANGUS BEEF BURGER
Brioche Bun, Smoked Bacon, Melted Cheese
Chunky Chips, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion &
Gherkins

£7.95

£24.95

£25.95

£22.50

£23.50

£20.50

£22.95

£18.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.50

£8.50



PLEASE MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE OF ANY
ALLERGENS OR INTOLERANCE AT THE START
OF YOUR MEAL. ALL OUR FOOD IS MADE
FROM FRESH AND SO WE MAY BE ABLE TO
ALTER CERTAIN DISHES TO CATER FOR YOUR
REQUIREMENTS.

NOTE :

STOCK POT GRAVY

S A U C E S  -  G F

PEPPERCORN SAUCE  

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE

£3.95

MUSHROOM SAUCE

CHEESY MACARONI OR TOMATO PASTA
WITH GARLIC BREAD

C H I L D R E N ’ S  M E A L S

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH SKINNY FRIES

HOMEMADE FISH FINGERS WITH 
SKINNY FRIES

£8.50

SAUSAGES & MASH, GREEN PEAS

£8.50

£8.50

D E S S E R T S

CARAMELISED PEAR, PECAN & BISCOFF
CRUMBLE

£8.50

HOMEMADE BAILEYS CHEESECAKE

HOMEMADE CLASSIC TREACLE TART

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

BELGIUM DARK CHOCOLATE AND CHERRY
MARQUIS -  GF DF VE

Homemade Custard

Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream 

Irish Caramel Sauce

HOMEMADE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Butterscotch Sauce, Salted Caramel Honeycomb
Ice Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream

SELECTION OF ENGLISH CHEESE
Homemade Chutney and Crackers

ICE-CREAM & SORBETS               (PER SCOOP)
Vanilla, Chocolate, Salted Caramel and
Honeycomb, Strawberry Ice- Creams, 
Lemon Sorbet, Raspberry Sorbet

A S S O R T E D  T E A ,  C O F F E E  &
L I Q U E U R  C O F F E E  
A L S O  S E R V E D

S I D E S

CHUNKY CHIPS  - GF

ONION RINGS                                                                               

£4.50

CHEESY FRIES  - GF

SKINNY FRIES  - GF                                                                             

SWEET POTATO FRIES  - GF                                                                             

PARMESAN FRIES  - GF                                                                             

BUTTERED BROCCOLI  - GF                                                                             

SIDE SALAD

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

C O M F O R T  F O O D

FISH & CHIPS

SCAMPI & CHIPS / ATLANTIC CRISPY 
SQUID & CHIPS

£17.95

TANDOORI MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST  -
DF

FIVE BEAN CHILLI -  GF DF VE                                     

Hand Battered Haddock Fillet, Crushed Peas,
Chunky Chips, Homemade Tartar Sauce

Crushed Peas, Chunky Chips, Homemade 
Tartar Sauce

Stir Fry Vegetables & Udon Curry Noodles,
Lemon & Lime Dressing

Jerk Sweet Potato Fries, Coriander Avocado Dip,
Red Onion Salad

£17.95

£20.50

£16.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£8.50

£8.50

£11.50

£2.95

VEGAN SHEPHERD’S PIE                                    
A Hearty, Flavor Packed Protein Rich Pie With
Mash Potatoes & Seasonal Greens

£16.95


